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Stewart Residence Hall
Pedas Communication Center
Greenville Hall
David Johnson Memorial Chapel
Florence West Residence Hall
William A. Robinson Theater
Rhodehouse Science Center
Haer Family Science &

Arts Connector

Greenhouse

Hodge Residence Hall

Beaver Building

East Acres

Sawhill Residence Hall
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Tomcat Park

Rissell-Beeghly Gymnasia

Football Offices

Docu-Center

Roth Memorial Hall
Langenheim Memorial Library
Stoeber Field at Alumni Stadium
Daniel & Dorothy Spence
Academic Center
Howard Miller Student Center
Brother Martin’'s Walk
Sister Katherine's Walk

Glen Johnson Community
Center

Tennis Courts

30.

34.
38.
43,
44,
52.
56.
59.
Nn2.

Barry & Carol Stamm
Track & Field Complex
Zimmerman Guest House
Passavant Center
Davis Square Apartments
Davis Square Apartments
West Campus Townhouses
West Campus Townhouses
Maintenance Building
Elson House Apartments
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